
SA8/03-120 N° NOM PRENOM CHEVAL
1 Soquette Valerie Scentina du Piedroux
2 Coulee Nina Licorne de la Vinsart
3 Lamette Sarah Kimball des Hazalles
4 Andre Benoit Quinoa
5 Nossent Justine Bandino
6 van der Straeten Aurore Moami
7 Masset Patrick Torino
8 Dauby Julien Nikita
9 Wattiez Michael New Coming

10 Delepine Antoine JoliJe t'aime
11 Lejeune Remy Spike
12 Grote Ines Boy's Pitou
13 Rigo Amelie Greenpeace de Longchamps
14 Detraux Alice Ibiza de Bethune
15 Haid Gwen Kerly
16 Brillon Solenn Icone de Longchamps
17 Haid Gwen Kerly
18 Meunier Chloe Kyo du Chabus
19 Adam Constance Segunlah
20 Besnard Maxime Jasmine
21 Jordan Erik Kalevi Jack
22 Breton Aurelie Jalway
23 Galdini Serge Urania des Courtis Z
24 Remy Baudouin
25 van den Broeck Lander Kaaiman
26 Ruyter Aliene Kaisa
27 Jeandriens Marine Daytona
28 Dolens Margaux Bar Keeper H
29 Crahay Julie Medicis
30 Sies Lily Idyle Diamant
31 Henneaux Caroline Urbane
32 Foulon Marie Easy
33 Alongi Alessia Heureuse du Coin
34 Wattiez Michael Dragonara GS Z
35 Sacré Marine Arthago de la Comogne Z
36 Lentz Violette Loup Blanc
37 Rolin Amandine Nesquyk du Frechtry
38 Lentz Violette Loup Blanc
39 Rolin Amandine Nesquyk du Frechtry
40 Detraux Alice Gediwi de la Plume coq
41 Haid Gwen M
42 Lambert Maxime Copyright
43 Jordan Erik Kalevi Isidor
44 Adam Constance Kannin
45 Besnard Maxime Maiboy
46 van den Broeck Lander Quincy
47 Ruyter Aliene Lulu



48 Jeandriens Marine Gnawa
49 Brillon Solenn Icone de Longchamps
50 Latour Francois Mytrhas
51 Sies Lily Darking
52 Dupuis Thomas Joy
53 Dolens Margaux Deniro DG Z
54 Renard Aimyline Java
55 Sacré Marine Grimaldi des Hayettes
56 Dardenne Calixis Folie

SA8/03-130 N° NOM PRENOM CHEVAL 
1 Latour Francois Mythras
2 Dolens Margaux Deniro DG Z
3 Sies Lily Darking
4 Crahay Julie Lavrentia
5 Detraux Alice Love Song
6 Foulon Marie Pick Up de Rase
7 Rolin Amandine Lady Spring du Frechtry
8 Dupuis Thomas Joy
9 Rolin Amandine Lady Spring du Frechtry

10 Henneaux Caroline Princesse
 11 Lejeune Remy Heart of Nabab

12 Henneaux Caroline Princesse
13 Lambert Maxime Queen's Cornet MRO
14 Lentz Violette Chekhov Z
15 Dolens Margaux Bar Keeper H
16 Latour Francois Divine Rose


